5712017 Scoring Packet

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships
Masters Level - Mixed Overall Championship

1 Fern Creek High School Lady Leathernecks 5,959
2 John Jay High School Marching Mustangs 5,555
3 Heights High School RoughRiders 5,470
4 Mariner Senior High School Tritons 5,240
5 Seneca High School Lady Redhawks 5,152
6 Airport High School Golden Talon 4,798
7 Springfield High School Emerald Guard 4,319
8 East Carter High School Morgan's Rifles 4,036
9 Gurdon S. Hubbard High School Scarlet Griffins 4,021
10  Ebbert L. Furr High School Raiders 3,839
11 Harnett Central High School Trojans 3,750
12 Pulaski County High School Maroons 2 3,344
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51712017

Scoring Packet

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Inspection
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http://192.168.1.60/2017Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Fern Creek High School
John Jay High School
Heights High School

Seneca High School

Airport High School

East Carter High School
Mariner Senior High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Harnett Central High School
Pulaski County High School
Springfield High School
Ebbert L. Furr High School

Lady Leathernecks
Marching Mustangs
RoughRiders

Lady Redhawks
Golden Talon
Morgan's Rifles
Tritons

Scarlet Griffins
Trojans

Maroons 2

Emerald Guard
Raiders

819
789
765
720
709
688
622
620
616
601
595
583
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Scoring Packet

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Regulation
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Airport High School

Fern Creek High School
Heights High School

John Jay High School
Seneca High School
Mariner Senior High School
East Carter High School
Springfield High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Ebbert L. Furr High School
Harnett Central High School
Pulaski County High School

Golden Talon (Richardson)
Lady Leathernecks (Allen)
RoughRiders (Lopez)
Marching Mustangs (Soule)
Lady Redhawks (Campara)
Tritons (Colman)

Morgan's Rifles (Griffith)
Emerald Guard (Airhart)
Scarlet Griffins (Tirado)
Raiders (Porcayo)

Trojans (Hodges)

Maroons 2 (Davis)

1349
1303
1302 (1)
1302 (2)
1299
1295
1263
1235
1191
1145
1131
1121
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51712017

Scoring Packet

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Commander Trophy
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Airport High School

Fern Creek High School
Mariner Senior High School
John Jay High School
Springfield High School
Heights High School

East Carter High School
Seneca High School

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Ebbert L. Furr High School
Harnett Central High School
Pulaski County High School

Golden Talon -- Cadet Richardson
Lady Leathernecks -- Cadet Allen
Tritons -- Cadet Colman
Marching Mustangs -- Cadet Soule
Emerald Guard -- Cadet Airhart
RoughRiders -- Cadet Lopez
Morgan's Rifles -- Cadet Griffith
Lady Redhawks -- Cadet Campara
Scarlet Griffins -- Cadet Tirado
Raiders -- Cadet Porcayo

Trojans -- Cadet Hodges

Maroons 2 -- Cadet Davis

294
283
281
279
273
270 (1)
270 (2)
268
250
244
243
229
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51712017

Scoring Packet

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Color Guard
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Fern Creek High School
Heights High School

John Jay High School
Seneca High School

East Carter High School
Mariner Senior High School
Airport High School
Springfield High School
Ebbert L. Furr High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Pulaski County High School
Harnett Central High School

Lady Leathernecks
RoughRiders
Marching Mustangs
Lady Redhawks
Morgan's Rifles
Tritons

Golden Talon
Emerald Guard
Raiders

Scarlet Griffins
Maroons 2

Trojans

1006
870
860
855
819
743
728
677
672
630
614
565
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5712017 Scoring Packet

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships
Masters Level - Mixed Squad Exhibition

1 Fern Creek High School Lady Leathernecks 874
2 John Jay High School Marching Mustangs 825
3 Mariner Senior High School Tritons 804
4 Heights High School RoughRiders 728
5 Seneca High School Lady Redhawks 722
6 Airport High School Golden Talon 647
7 Springfield High School Emerald Guard 591
8 Gurdon S. Hubbard High School Scarlet Griffins 556
9 Harnett Central High School Trojans 466
10  Ebbert L. Furr High School Raiders 428
11 Pulaski County High School Maroons 2 374
12 East Carter High School Morgan's Rifles 279
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51712017

Scoring Packet

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Platoon Exhibition
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Fern Creek High School
Mariner Senior High School
Heights High School

John Jay High School
Seneca High School

Airport High School
Springfield High School
Ebbert L. Furr High School
East Carter High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Harnett Central High School
Pulaski County High School

Lady Leathernecks
Tritons
RoughRiders
Marching Mustangs
Lady Redhawks
Golden Talon
Emerald Guard
Raiders

Morgan's Rifles
Scarlet Griffins
Trojans

Maroons 2

1011
1000
972
912
784
676
615
486
459
454
445
186
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Scoring Packet

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Solo Exhibition
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Palmetto HS

Heights High School

Coral Gables Sr. HS
Ringgold High School

Dixie Hollins High School
Ringgold High School
Heights High School
Braden River HS

Airport High School
Brandeis High School
Pulaski County High School
Mariner Senior High School
Harnett Central High School
Airport High School

Mung-Ho Tigers (Taylor)
RoughRiders (Garza)
Cavaliers (Hernandez)
Tiger Guard Il (Howard)
Lady Rebels (Biasotti)
Tiger Guard Il (Parell)
RoughRiders (Lopez)
Pirates (Volpe-Knippel)
Golden Talon (Dewitt)
Hawks (Barajas)
Maroons 2 (King)
Tritons (Trueblood)
Trojans (Abbuhl)
Golden Talon (Anderson)

875
861
852
804
803
782
769
733
703
702
680
635
567
492
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Scoring Packet

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Dual Exhibition
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Braden River HS

Heights High School
Heights High School

Dixie Hollins High School
Mariner Senior High School
Dixie Hollins High School
Airport High School
Brandeis High School
Airport High School
Harnett Central High School
East Carter High School
Ringgold High School
Wando High School

Pulaski County High School

Pirates (Volpe-Knippel & Volpe-Knippel)
RoughRiders (Lopez & Guerrero)
RoughRiders (Munoz & Sandoval)

Lady Rebels (Biasotti & Sekot)

Tritons (Miller & Trueblood)

Lady Rebels (Hempstead & Atkinson)
Golden Talon (Anderson & Thompson)
Hawks (Allen & Ramirez)

Golden Talon (Dewitt & Waters)
Trojans (Sizemore & Tolley)

Morgan's Rifles (Felty & Robinson)
Tiger Guard Il (Canales & Howard)
Sabre Guard (Hayman & Kaiser-Parlette)
Maroons 2 (Burton & Boston)

895
850
824
798
779
749
716
714
678
658
653
620
598
579
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