2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Overall Championship

1	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	5,959
2	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs	5,555
3	Heights High School	RoughRiders	5,470
4	Mariner Senior High School	Tritons	5,240
5	Seneca High School	Lady Redhawks	5,152
6	Airport High School	Golden Talon	4,798
7	Springfield High School	Emerald Guard	4,319
8	East Carter High School	Morgan's Rifles	4,036
9	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlet Griffins	4,021
10	Ebbert L. Furr High School	Raiders	3,839
11	Harnett Central High School	Trojans	3,750
12	Pulaski County High School	Maroons 2	3,344

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Inspection

1	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	819
2	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs	789
3	Heights High School	RoughRiders	765
4	Seneca High School	Lady Redhawks	720
5	Airport High School	Golden Talon	709
6	East Carter High School	Morgan's Rifles	688
7	Mariner Senior High School	Tritons	622
8	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlet Griffins	620
9	Harnett Central High School	Trojans	616
10	Pulaski County High School	Maroons 2	601
11	Springfield High School	Emerald Guard	595
12	Ebbert L. Furr High School	Raiders	583

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Regulation

1	Airport High School	Golden Talon (Richardson)	1349
2	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks (Allen)	1303
3	Heights High School	RoughRiders (Lopez)	1302 (1)
4	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs (Soule)	1302 (2)
5	Seneca High School	Lady Redhawks (Campara)	1299
6	Mariner Senior High School	Tritons (Colman)	1295
7	East Carter High School	Morgan's Rifles (Griffith)	1263
8	Springfield High School	Emerald Guard (Airhart)	1235
9	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlet Griffins (Tirado)	1191
10	Ebbert L. Furr High School	Raiders (Porcayo)	1145
11	Harnett Central High School	Trojans (Hodges)	1131
12	Pulaski County High School	Maroons 2 (Davis)	1121

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Commander Trophy

1	Airport High School	Golden Talon Cadet Richardson	294
2	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks Cadet Allen	283
3	Mariner Senior High School	Tritons Cadet Colman	281
4	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs Cadet Soule	279
5	Springfield High School	Emerald Guard Cadet Airhart	273
6	Heights High School	RoughRiders Cadet Lopez	270 (1)
7	East Carter High School	Morgan's Rifles Cadet Griffith	270 (2)
8	Seneca High School	Lady Redhawks Cadet Campara	268
9	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlet Griffins Cadet Tirado	250
10	Ebbert L. Furr High School	Raiders Cadet Porcayo	244
11	Harnett Central High School	Trojans Cadet Hodges	243
12	Pulaski County High School	Maroons 2 Cadet Davis	229

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Color Guard

1	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	1006
2	Heights High School	RoughRiders	870
3	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs	860
4	Seneca High School	Lady Redhawks	855
5	East Carter High School	Morgan's Rifles	819
6	Mariner Senior High School	Tritons	743
7	Airport High School	Golden Talon	728
8	Springfield High School	Emerald Guard	677
9	Ebbert L. Furr High School	Raiders	672
10	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlet Griffins	630
11	Pulaski County High School	Maroons 2	614
12	Harnett Central High School	Trojans	565

2017 National High School Drill Team ChampionshipsMasters Level - Mixed Squad Exhibition

1	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	874
2	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs	825
3	Mariner Senior High School	Tritons	804
4	Heights High School	RoughRiders	728
5	Seneca High School	Lady Redhawks	722
6	Airport High School	Golden Talon	647
7	Springfield High School	Emerald Guard	591
8	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlet Griffins	556
9	Harnett Central High School	Trojans	466
10	Ebbert L. Furr High School	Raiders	428
11	Pulaski County High School	Maroons 2	374
12	East Carter High School	Morgan's Rifles	279

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Mixed Platoon Exhibition

1	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	1011
2	Mariner Senior High School	Tritons	1000
3	Heights High School	RoughRiders	972
4	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs	912
5	Seneca High School	Lady Redhawks	784
6	Airport High School	Golden Talon	676
7	Springfield High School	Emerald Guard	615
8	Ebbert L. Furr High School	Raiders	486
9	East Carter High School	Morgan's Rifles	459
10	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlet Griffins	454
11	Harnett Central High School	Trojans	445
12	Pulaski County High School	Maroons 2	186

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Mixed Solo Exhibition

1	Palmetto HS	Mung-Ho Tigers (Taylor)	875
2	Heights High School	RoughRiders (Garza)	861
3	Coral Gables Sr. HS	Cavaliers (Hernandez)	852
4	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard II (Howard)	804
5	Dixie Hollins High School	Lady Rebels (Biasotti)	803
6	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard II (Parell)	782
7	Heights High School	RoughRiders (Lopez)	769
8	Braden River HS	Pirates (Volpe-Knippel)	733
9	Airport High School	Golden Talon (Dewitt)	703
10	Brandeis High School	Hawks (Barajas)	702
11	Pulaski County High School	Maroons 2 (King)	680
12	Mariner Senior High School	Tritons (Trueblood)	635
13	Harnett Central High School	Trojans (Abbuhl)	567
14	Airport High School	Golden Talon (Anderson)	492

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Mixed Dual Exhibition

1	Braden River HS	Pirates (Volpe-Knippel & Volpe-Knippel)	895
2	Heights High School	RoughRiders (Lopez & Guerrero)	850
3	Heights High School	RoughRiders (Munoz & Sandoval)	824
4	Dixie Hollins High School	Lady Rebels (Biasotti & Sekot)	798
5	Mariner Senior High School	Tritons (Miller & Trueblood)	779
6	Dixie Hollins High School	Lady Rebels (Hempstead & Atkinson)	749
7	Airport High School	Golden Talon (Anderson & Thompson)	716
8	Brandeis High School	Hawks (Allen & Ramirez)	714
9	Airport High School	Golden Talon (Dewitt & Waters)	678
10	Harnett Central High School	Trojans (Sizemore & Tolley)	658
11	East Carter High School	Morgan's Rifles (Felty & Robinson)	653
12	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard II (Canales & Howard)	620
13	Wando High School	Sabre Guard (Hayman & Kaiser-Parlette)	598
14	Pulaski County High School	Maroons 2 (Burton & Boston)	579